Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-01796
Delivers high extraction force for reliable performance, yet it's easy to
install.
Reusable fastener can be removed from threaded or nonthreaded holes
using a 5/16" hex driver.

2 Heat stabilized material provides excellent resistance to high
temperatures.

Blind Hole Mount Outside Serrated Tie 1/4" Thread/Non-Thread Hole, 8", 50Ib, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

Article Number 156-01796

Type T50ROSBHMB

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description HellermannTyton Blind Hole Mount Cable Ties for threaded and

nonthreaded holes offer an easy-to-use method for bundling and
affixing cables. The 2-piece design includes a heat stabilized cable tie
and formula-matched, 1/4" mount that features a low insertion force
and aggressively resists pull off. Performs equally well in threaded or
nonthreaded blind holes. Mount can slide along cable tie to adjust
orientation if needed. Fastener can be removed from hole using a hex
driver. This ensures fastener can be reused.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Identification Plate Position

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Blind Hole Mount Outside Serrated Tie 1/4" Thread/Non-Thread Hole,
8", 50lb, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

TSOROSBHMB-PAG66HS-BK

50.0

225.0

8.0

203.2

none

0.31

7.8

0.10

2.5

1.97

50.0

0.736

18.7



Diameter D (Imperial) 0.25

Diameter D (Metric) 6.35

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial) 0.25

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) 6.35 mm

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial) 0.246

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial) 0.254

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric) 6.45

Material Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Material Shortcut PAGG6HS

Material Cable Tie Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)
Flammability UL 94 V-2

Operating Temperature -40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes



Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500

Customs Number 3926909988
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
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