

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 156-01796

Delivers high extraction force for reliable performance, yet it's easy to install.

Reusable fastener can be removed from threaded or nonthreaded holes using a 5/16" hex driver.



Heat stabilized material provides excellent resistance to high temperatures.

Blind Hole Mount Outside Serrated Tie 1/4" Thread/Non-Thread Hole, 8", 50lb, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

Article Number 156-01796

Type T50ROSBHMB

Color Black (BK)

Quantity Per bag

Product Description

HellermannTyton Blind Hole Mount Cable Ties for threaded and nonthreaded holes offer an easy-to-use method for bundling and affixing cables. The 2-piece design includes a heat stabilized cable tie and formula-matched, 1/4" mount that features a low insertion force and aggressively resists pull off. Performs equally well in threaded or nonthreaded blind holes. Mount can slide along cable tie to adjust orientation if needed. Fastener can be removed from hole using a hex driver. This ensures fastener can be reused.

Blind Hole Mount Outside Serrated Tie 1/4" Thread/Non-Thread Hole, 8", 50lb, PA66HS, Black, 500/bag

Global Part Name

T50ROSBHMB-PA66HS-BK

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	50.0
Minimum Tensile Strength (Metric)	225.0
Length L (Imperial)	8.0
Length L (Metric)	203.2
Identification Plate Position	none
Width W (Imperial)	0.31
Width W (Metric)	7.8
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.10
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	2.5
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	1.97
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	50.0
Height H (Imperial)	0.736
Height H (Metric)	18.7

Diameter D (Imperial)	0.25	
Diameter D (Metric)	6.35	
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)	0.25	
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)	6.35 mm	
Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperia	al) 0.246	
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperia	al) 0.254	
Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)	6.45	
Material	Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)	
Material Shortcut	PA66HS	
Material Cable Tie	Polyamide 6.6 heat stabilized (PA66HS)	
Flammability	UL 94 V-2	
Operating Temperature	-40°F to +257°F (-40°C to +125°C)	

Yes

Yes

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Package Quantity (Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500

Customs Number 3926909988

© 2022 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Cable Ties category:

Click to view products by HellermannTyton manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

65034-C 65037-C 770-1751-10 REL50L0C2 20093-0 SF600-120X SJ-3463 SJ3518FR-1x50 SJ3526N-Beige-2"x50yd SJ3526N BLACK
58" X 50YD SJ3571 SJ-3571-1"x50yd-Black PLT2S-C4 34-455-C 3722 561-B110120 561-N3510 TYZ528M 34-463-C URT20S-M
06226 08350-0 08600-0 08376-0 10036-0 10037-0 10325-0 10362-0 10606-0 561-EZ250 561-EZ625 SJ3527N-Beige-2"x50yd SJ3527NLOOP-BLACK-1 SJ3572-2"x50yd-Black CF5625-000 V03HK 65004-C 65005-C 65007-C 65036-C 157-00039 770-1708 770-1753-10
65035-C 770-1752 SPNY-041-9 SF400-120X 3719 08582-0 08386-0